1-1/2"
38mm
D
64-1/8"
1629mm
23"
584mm
7"
177mm
33-3/16"
843mm
28-3/16"
716mm1/8"
3mm
 THK TYP
DETAIL D
SCALE 8 : 1
64-1/8"
[1629mm]
2"
[50.80mm]
62-1/16"
[1576mm]
33-3/16"
[843mm]
28-3/16"
[716mm]
23"
[584mm]
30-9/16"
[777mm]
7"
[177mm]
7-3/4"
[197mm]
1-11/16"
[42mm]
4-11/16"
[119mm]
2-11/16"
[68mm]
1-1/2"
[38mm]
R10-1002-64 Two Side Kayak / SUP Rack, Dock Mounted
Weight 39 lb (17.7 kg)
PAGE 1:2
OPTIONAL DISTANCE
DEPENDING ON PRODUCT
BEING STORED
131mm
 TYP
5-3/16"
[131mm]
1-11/16"
[42mm]
1-11/16"
[42mm]
1"
[25mm]
4-1/2"
[114mm]
5-3/16"
[131mm]
21-5/16"
[542mm]
23"
[584mm]
1"
[25mm]
5"
[127mm]
4-5/16"
[110mm]
4-5/16"
[110mm]
51-1/4"
[1302mm]
2-1/2"
[64mm]
5/16"
[8mm]
25-5/16"
[643mm]
BOTTOM VIEWPAGE 2:2
Looking for dependable anchors & docking? Rely on Magma for quality and long-lasting products.